Last Name
Dong
Garner
Gonzales
Henderson
Hill
Larsen
McCashland
Murillo
Schvaneveldt

First Name
Zachary
Megan
Darin
Ludean
Stephen
Tori

Reed
Ruben
Matt

2023 Administrator Contracts

Assignment
High School AD
Principal
HS Principal
SPED Director
Principal
ES VP / Literacy Director
MS Principal
HS VP / Migrant Director
Director of Programs

FTE
0.
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Total
$47,884
$97,644
$91,040
$95,592
$88,883
$82,218
$89,628
$86,662

$111,353.00

Contract Year(s)
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