2023 Administrator Contracts

Last Name	First Name	Assignment	FTE	Total	Contract Year(s)
Dong	Zachary	High School AD	0.5	\$47,884	2
Garner	Megan	Principal	1	\$97,644	2
Gonzales	Darin	HS Principal	1	\$91,040	2
Henderson	Ludean	SPED Director	1	\$95,592	2
Hill	Stephen	Principal	1	\$88,883	2
Larsen	Tori	ES VP / Literacy Director	1	\$82,218	2
McCashland	Reed	MS Principal	1	\$89,628	2
Murillo	Ruben	HS VP / Migrant Director	1	\$86,662	2
Schvaneveldt	Matt	Director of Programs	1	\$111,353.00	2